
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0811 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:8/29/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2017

Title: Approval of Agreement with CobbleStone Systems in the Amount of $64,467.92 (Including Five Years
of Software Maintenance Services) for Contract Management Software Services and Maintenance for
Fiscal Year 2017-18 through Fiscal Year 2021-22

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-100

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors9/12/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

